VVM's P
Shree ]L..modar College of Commerce & Economics, ./argao-Goa
TIME TABLE

FYBCOM, SEM-II & SYBCOM, SEM-1V, SEE-APRIL 2018
(Timings:-10.00am to 12.00pm)

Date Day FYBCOM (Regular and old course) SYBCOM (Regular & Repeat)
11th April 2018 | Wednesday Business Law
12th April 2018 Thursday Commercial Arithmetic / Mathematical Techniques (old)
16th April 2018 Monday Financial Accounting
17th April 2018 Tuesday |Financial Statement Analysis & Interpretation / Financial Accounting(old)
18th April 2018 | Wednesday Economics of Resources
19th April 2018 Thursday Environmental Studies* (regular & old)
20th April 2018 | Friday Businsss Environtrenty
Business Communication
21st April 2018 Saturday Introduction to Marketing/ General Management (old)
23rd April 2018 Monday Statistical Techniques
24th April 2018 Tuesday Managerial Economics (regular & old)
25th April 2018 | Wednesday Business Finance
Generic Electives / Foundation Course (old course):-
. Computer Application II, Practice of Insurance, Service Marketing ,
A iR Thursday ProdI:ction Pglpgnt, Banking-II, Tourism & Hospitality Managcmen%,
/Banking, Costing, Accounting, Marketing
Applied Component:-
E-Accounting*/Retail
27th April 2018 Friday Mgmt/Advertising/Rural Marketing/
Capital Markets/Comp App for
Business*
28th April 2018 Saturday L T. Repeat (old)

* Note: Duration for Environmental Studies, E-Accounting and Computer Application papers will be one and half
hour(10.00-11.30 a.m.)

Date:- 20/03/2018

Badikor

(Dr. Mrs Lina Sadekar)
Convenor, Exam Committee




